Educational Research Center for Child Development

Infants

Toddlers

University of Central Florida
Creative School for Children

Tuition and Service Fees for 2017-2018
(Effective August 21, 2017)

Half day (2 days)

Half day (3 days)

Half day (4 days)

Half day (M-F)

Half day-PM (up to 5 days)
Full day (2 days)

Full day (3 days)

Full day (4 days)

Full day (M-F)

Half day (2 days)

Half day (3 days)

Half day (4 days)

Half day (M-F)

Half day-PM (up to 5 days)
Full day (2 days)

Full day (3 days)

Full day (4 days)

Full day (M-F)

Two-year Olds Half day (2 days)

Preschool Age

VPK

Evening
Program

Fees

Half day (3 days)

Half day (4 days)

Half day (M-F)

Half day-PM (up to 5 days)
Full day (2 days)

Full day (3 days)

Full day (4 days)

Full day (M-F)

Half day (2 days)

Half day (3 days)

Half day (4 days)

Half day (M-F)

Half day-PM (up to 5 days)
Full day (2 days)

Full day (3 days)

Full day (4 days)

Full day (M-F)

VPK only
Half day (M-F) w/ VPK
Full day (M-F) w/ VPK

Daily fee
Daily fee (with multiple days)

Application (one time fee)

Registration/Project (per seme

Extra time (half-day-a.m.)
Extra time (half-day-p.m.)
Extra time (full day)

2017-2018
Student
86
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141

124

110

138

162

184
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7
97
111
125
109
98
122
146
168
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104
122
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124
141
157
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84
102
120
104
84
120
136
152
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40
100
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14
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50
75
36
36
44
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2017-2018
Employee
113
142
164
185
163
145
182
212
242
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101
127
146
164
143
129
161
191
221
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90
113
137
160
139
113
163
185
206
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110
134
158
137
110
158
179
200
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55
138

21
19
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75
90
45
33
55
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2017-2018
Alumni
125
156
180
203
179
159
200
233
266
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111
140
161
180
157
142
177
210
243
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99
125
150
176
152
125
179
203
226
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95
121
148
173
150
121
173
196
219
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61
151

23
21
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75
90
50
36
61
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*Weekly rates are based on classroom assignment, not age of child
*Registration/Project fee waived for families with multiple siblings enrolled

2017-2018
Community
136
170
197
222
195
174
218
255
290
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121
152
175
197
171
155
193
229
265
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108
136
164
192
166
136
195
222
247
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103
132
161
189
164
132
189
214
239
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66
165

25
22
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40
66
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