## University of Central Florida Creative School for Children Educational Research Center for Child Development

Tuition and Service Fees for 2017-2018 (Effective August 21, 2017)

	<b>,</b>	2017-2018		2017-2018		2017-2018		2017-2018	
			ident		ployee		umni		munity
Infants	Half day (2 days)	\$	86	\$	113	\$	125	\$	136
mants	Half day (3 days)	\$	108	\$	142	\$	156	\$	170
	Half day (4 days)	\$	125	\$	164	\$	180	\$	197
	Half day (M-F)	\$	141	\$	185	\$	203	\$	222
	Half day-PM (up to 5 days)	\$	124	\$	163	\$	179	\$	195
	Full day (2 days)	\$	110	\$	145	\$	159	\$	174
	Full day (3 days)	\$	138	\$	182	\$	200	\$	218
	Full day (4 days)	\$	162	\$	212	\$	233	\$	255
	Full day (M-F)	\$	184	\$	242	\$	266	\$	290
Toddlers	Half day (2 days)	\$	77	\$	101	\$	111	\$	121
	Half day (3 days)	\$	97	\$	127	\$	140	\$	152
	Half day (4 days)	\$	111	\$	146	\$	161	\$	175
	Half day (M-F)	\$	125	\$	164	\$	180	\$	197
	Half day-PM (up to 5 days)	\$	109	\$	143	\$	157	\$	171
	Full day (2 days)	\$	98	\$	129	\$	142	\$	155
	Full day (3 days)	\$	122	\$	161	\$	177	\$	193
	Full day (4 days)	\$	146	\$	191	\$	210	\$	229
	Full day (M-F)	\$	168	\$	221	\$	243	\$	265
Two-year Old	s Half day (2 days)	\$	69	\$	90	\$	99	\$	108
	Half day (3 days)	\$	86	\$	113	\$	125	\$	136
	Half day (4 days)	\$	104	\$	137	\$	150	\$	164
	Half day (M-F)	\$	122	\$	160	\$	176	\$	192
	Half day-PM (up to 5 days)	\$	106	\$	139	\$	152	\$	166
	Full day (2 days)	\$	86	\$	113	\$	125	\$	136
	Full day (3 days)	\$	124	\$	163	\$	179	\$	195
	Full day (4 days)	\$	141	\$	185	\$	203	\$	222
	Full day (M-F)	\$	157	\$	206	\$	226	\$	247
Preschool Age	e Half day (2 days)	\$	66	\$	86	\$	95	\$	103
	Half day (3 days)	\$	84	\$	110	\$	121	\$	132
	Half day (4 days)	\$	102	\$	134	\$	148	\$	161
	Half day (M-F)	\$	120	\$	158	\$	173	\$	189
	Half day-PM (up to 5 days)	\$	104	\$	137	\$	150	\$	164
	Full day (2 days)	\$	84	\$	110	\$	121	\$	132
	Full day (3 days)	\$	120	\$	158	\$	173	\$	189
	Full day (4 days)	\$	136	\$	179	\$	196	\$	214
	Full day (M-F)	\$	152	\$	200	\$	219	\$	239
VPK	VPK only	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
	Half day (M-F) w/ VPK	\$	40	\$	55	\$	61	\$	66
	Full day (M-F) w/ VPK	\$	100	\$	138	\$	151	\$	165
Evening	Daily fee	\$	15	\$	21	\$	23	\$	25
Program	Daily fee (with multiple days)	\$	14	\$	19	\$	21	\$	22
Fees	Application (one time fee)	\$	50	\$	75	\$	75	\$	75
	Registration/Project (per seme	\$	75	\$	90	\$	90	\$	90
	Extra time (half-day-a.m.)	\$	36	\$	45	\$	50	\$	54
	Extra time (half-day-p.m.)	\$	36	\$	33	\$	36	\$	40
	Extra time (full day)	\$	44	\$	55	\$	61	\$	66
	*Weekly water and based on al-	~~~	inna mani	~~~~	at mata	an of	1.11.1		

<sup>\*</sup>Weekly rates are based on classroom assignment, not age of child

<sup>\*</sup>Registration/Project fee waived for families with multiple siblings enrolled